Bl

Manx Mountain Marathon 2010 03 April 2010
Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename
Total Men : 165 Total Women: 50 Club: 212

Course : Manx Mountain Marathon
No Name Club/Team Category

54 , Unallocated
56 , Unallocated

120 Alcock, Jim WRECSAM TRI M
23 Allen, Dave DARK PEAK MV50
75 Anderson, Warwick POCKLINGTON RUNNERS MV40
104 Andrew, Colm UA MV40
49 Ashby, Mike SALE HARRIERS M
63 Ashby, Roger SALE HARRIERS MV60
26 Ashton, David MANCHESTER YMCA MV60
68 Berry, Simon MUCKING FUDDERS MV40
116 Betteridge, James MANX FELL RUNNERS M
145 Bison, Peter LDWA MV40
8 Booth, Pete CLAYTON LE MOORS MV50
141 Bradley, Nicholas MANX FELL RUNNERS M
55 Bradley, Peter MANX FELL RUNNERS M
9 Browning, Peter CLAYTON LE MOORS MV50
64 Bruhwiller, Rolf TV OERLIKEN MV40
152 Burgess, Steve UA MV50
121 Bushby, John CONGLETON HARRIERS MV40
19 Cale, Chris MANX HARRIERS M
113 Callister, Ian MANX HARRIERS MV50
14 Calvert, Amanda MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS Lv40
137 Cameron, Mhairi AMBLESIDE F
146 Clarke, Peter UA MV50
81 Craine, Noel ERYRI HARRIERS MV40
154 Crellin, Rosemary IOMVAC LV50
27 Cremins, David UA MV40
126 Cretney, Julie MANX FELL RUNNERS Lv40
136 Cubbon, Martin MV50
16 Davies, Andy MERCIA MV40
24 Deason, Dave DALLAM MV40
134 Deighton, Mark NEWPORT & DISTRICT MV50
12 Dixon, Adrian TEAM KRYPTON MV60
76 Dodds, Wendy CLAYTON LE MOORS LV50
13 Donnelly, Adrian MERCIA MV40
18 Eaton, Charlie GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS M
62 Elliot, Robin SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS MV40
59 England, Philip MDC MV40
117 Fairfield, James EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS MV40
21 Foster, Dale OTLEY AC M
3 Gale, Ian MANX FELL RUNNERS MV40
42 Gardner, Julie PEAK BOG FAIRYS LV50
44  Garside, Lisa NEWPORT & DISTRICT LVv40
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2
25
138
60
105
52
151
10
135
22
67
143
149
142
150
101
102
110
37
114
74
53
36
72
51
69
130
115
122
100
35
15

20
32
66
139
119
129
65
50
111
125

17
133
147

57

31

29

71

Gay, Dan

Gelling, Dave
Gellion, Mike
George, Richard
Gibson, David
Glaze, Nigel
Goodchild, Stephanie
Goodey, Daniel
Gower, Mark
Graham, Darren
Green, Shane
Hadfield, Paul
Hailwood, Sharon
Ham, Nick
Haugk, Steffen
Heading, Amanda
Heading, Andy
Helme, Elaine
Hewitt, John
Hodge, Ian
Hodkinson, Susan
Hogan, Noel
Hughes, Isaline
Hurst, Stuart
Jewell, Neville
Kennaugh, Stephen
Kerruishh, Kewin
Khan, Ilyas

King, John
Kinvig, Alan
Kuter, Hayley
Lauer, Andrew
Lee, Jackie
Longworth, Colin
Macdonald Jones, Glen
Mackenzie, Sandy
Martin, Nathan
Matwzewski, Jerzy
McCarthy, Kevin
MclInroy, Ross
McKenna, Mike
McMahon, Gary
McNeill, Jonathon
Minshull, Julien
Morris, Anthony
Motley, Lisa
Motley, Phil
O'Shea, Peter
Obrien, Gary
Owen, Derek
Partington, Steve

Manx Fell Runners

HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS

MANX FELL RUNNERS
IOMVAC

MANX FELL RUNNERS
UA

MERCIA
MANCHESTER YMCA
BINGLEY HARRIERS
UA

UA

DOSS AC

UA

UA

STOCKPORT HARRIERS
HALLE SPECIES
WHITE PEAK

WHITE PEAK

LDWA

GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS

VEGAN RUNNERS

BLACKCOMBE RUNNERS

NEWPORT & DISTRICT

BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

DALLAM

MANX FELL RUNNERS
MANX FELL RUNNERS
UA

UA

HELM HILL RUNNERS
IOMVAC

MANCHESTER YMCA
UA

ERYRI HARRIERS

100 MARATHON UK
NEWPORT & DISTRICT
NEWPORT & DISTRICT
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
UA

HELENSBURG AAC
DALLAM

REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS

UA

GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS

LIVERPOOL RC

MANX HARRIERS
IOMVAC

MANX FELL RUNNERS
DAVID LLOYD
SHREWSBURY AC
MANX HARRIERS

03 April 2010

MV50

MV50
MV40
Lv40

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40
Lv40

MV40
Lv40

MV40

MV40
Lv40

MV40
MV40

MV60
MV50
F

M

F
MV50
MV50
MV40
M
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV50
M
MV40
MV50
Lv40
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
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48
45
103
70
106
46
78
79
107
77
43
108
109

140
47

11
38
144
153
33
58
39
80

61
112
132
123

28

73
124
131
148

41

34

30
155
127
118
128

40

Course
No

271
247
238
246
223
205

Manx Fell

Pearcy, Michael
Pollitt, Martin
Price, Catreena
Price, Stephen
Quine, David
Rands, Martin
Ridgeway, Ian
Ridgeway, Sarah
Rose, David
Ross, William
Ruffell, Kate
Salter, David
Scroop, Dick
Sellors, Rob
Skillen, Neill
Sleath, Martin
Spinks, Nicky
Stirk, Adam
Summers, John
Sykes, Paul
Taggert, Steve
Tagney, Greg
Tayler, Peter
Taylor, John
Thomas, Ali
Thompson, Paul
Townsend, Richard
Trevor, Gordon
Veale, Lewis
Vernon, John
Walker, David
Walker, Stuart
Watterson, John
Webb, Lesley
Webb, Robert
Weir, Jonathon
Wilcher, Guy
Wilkinson, Dicky
Wood, Lynsey
Wyant, Julie
Wyles, Jenny
Wyles, Ken
Young, John

: Half Mountain Marathon

Name

Ameghino, David
Bass, Owen
Best, Louise
Birchall, Neil
Bishop, James
Brierley, Andrew

Runners

DALLAM

BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

UA
LIVERPOOL RC
IOMVAC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS

ERYRI HARRIERS
ERYRI HARRIERS

NEWPORT & DISTRICT
BLACKCOMBE RUNNERS

FRA
IOMVAC

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

IOMVAC

UA

WHITE PEAK
DARK PEAK

GUILDFORD&GODALMING AC

PEWSEY VALE RC

MANX FELL RUNNERS
MANX FELL RUNNERS

DALLAM

BLACKCOMBE RUNNERS
NEWPORT & DISTRICT

ERYRI HARRIERS

CLAYTON LE MOORS
SALTWELL HARRIERS

SHREWSBURY
IOMVAC

DARK PEAK

UA

PUDSEY PACERS

MANX FELL RUNNERS

UA
IOMVAC
UA

MANX FELL RUNNERS

FRA
UA
KRYPTONETTES

CHORLEY HARRIERS
CHORLEY HARRIERS

UA

Club/Team

CROFT AMBREY
DEESIDE RUNNERS
UA

UA

IOMVAC

FIFE AC
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MV40
MV40
F
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
F
MV40
MV40
Lv40
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV50
Lv40
M
MV50
M
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
Lv40
M
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV50
M

M
MV50
F
MV50
M
MV40
MV50
F
Lv40
Lv40
MV50
MV40

Category

M
MV40
Lv40
MV40
MV40
MV40
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227
236
274
244
249
248
230
208
229
215
214
266
277
250
258
220
200
273
235
257
224
209
203
213
239
234
228
268
256
276
245
233
210
241
225
243
265
254
206
272
242
255
251
253
207
262
221
212
222
270
204

Brierley, Jennie
Brown, Les
Caren, Caroline
Clarke, Miranda
Clarke, Paul
Collins, Patrick
Comaish, John
Coombes, Andy
Coombes, Jo
Cottier, Finlo
Cousen, Benjamin
Cringle, Tom
Crossland, Tim
Dainty, Paul
Dainty, Sandra
Deason, Helen
Dennard, Adam
Donnelly, Clare
Foster, Leon
Francis, Rob
Gledhill, Janette
Gosland, Andy
Greenwood, Allan
Griffin, David
Griffiths, Lucy
Groom, Kevin
Guard, Jennie
Guy, Benita
Guy, Richard
Hall, Geoff

Hall, Moira
Harrison, Kelly
Hauser, Andy
Hazelwood, Mark
Hemsley, Jason
Hill, Mick

Hird, Tamara
Holden, Rachel
Hunt, Andrew
James, Grahame
John, Mathew
Kelsall, Rachel
Killey, Paul

Lincoln Jones, Philip

Lodge, Andrew
Mackey, Stephanie
Manners, Ian
Moore, Barry
Moore, Jackie
Needham, Chris
Newham, Amanda

Manx Fell Runners

FIFE AC

MANX FELL RUNNERS
MANX FELL RUNNERS
MANCHESTER YMCA

MANX HARRIERS
BROMLEY VETS
UA

UA

NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC

UA
OTLEY AC

MANX FELL RUNNERS

DOSS AC

NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC
NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC

DALLAM

UA

MERCIA

DOSS AC
ALEHOUSE
IOMVAC

MANX TRI CLUB
CALDER VALLEY

MANX FELL RUNNERS

HOLMFIRTH

MANX FELL RUNNERS

DOSS AC

NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC
NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC

WESTERN AC
WESTERN AC
IKLEY HARRIERS
HOLMFIRTH

UA

WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

DOSS AC

WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
MANX FELL RUNNERS

OTLEY AC
MERCIA

ABBEY RUNNERS
UA

MANX FELL RUNNERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS

IOMVAC
UA

MANCHESTER YMCA

WESTERN AC
WESTERN AC
LEEDS CITY
IKLEY HARRIERS
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Lv40
MV50

MV40
MV50
MV50
LV50
MV40
M
Lv40
M
MV40
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201
259
232
231
216
202
252
226
261
260
263
237
219
267
240
218
269
217
264
211
275

Osborne, Adam
Pattinson, Sandra
Pearcy, Julie
Quine, John
Quirk, Charlie
Sandford, Alan
Sheard, Paul
Shotter, Jean
Skillicorn, Simon
Smith, Sharron
Symons, Stephen
Taggart, Lloyd
Tayler, Hazel
Thompson, Andy
Veale, Lucy
Watson, Claire
Watson, Dave
Weir, Glen
Whitaker, Stephen
Wilby, Dave
Young, David

Manx Fell Runners

LEEDS CITY
NEWPORT&DISTRICT RC
DALLAM

KENDAL AC

UA

IOMVAC

MANX FELL RUNNERS
HOLMFIRTH

MANX FELL RUNNERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS
MANCHESTER YMCA
MANX FELL RUNNERS
BLACKCOOMBE RUNNERS
EDEN RUNNERS

UA

BLACKCOOMBE RUNNERS
BLACKCOOMBE RUNNERS
MANX FELL RUNNERS
CLAYTON LE MOORS
IKLEY HARRIERS

MANX FELL RUNNERS
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Lv40
Lv40
MV50
MV60
MV40
MV40
Lv49

MV40
MV40
LV50

Lv40
LV50
MV50
MV40

MV60
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